CORRIDA DE SAO SEBASTIAO - 6.5KM

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.

1

10
11
12
13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33

Numero Nome

196

162
166
192
261
182

26

249
129
284
133
203
189

177

239
142
179
217
264
184
187
225
198
206
283
140
207
240
250
245

232
268
200

JOAO MARCOS CARVALHO DA SILVA
SOARES

DIEGO MENDES LIMA
DOUGLAS SOUSA DIAS
IGOR SOBREIRA
RICARDO FERRAZ
GABRIEL ALMEIDA

GUILHERME PENHA

ONEIR VITOR GUEDES

ALEX SANTOS

WESLEY SIXEL ARAUJO PIRES
ANDERSON MOURA DA SILVA MOURA
MATEUS SOARES DE SOUZA

GUILHERME PACHECO BATISTA DE
MELLO

FABIANO DE AZEVEDO

MARCIO SIXEL

BRUNO NEVES DOS SANTOS
FELIPE ALVARENGA

LEONARDO SANTANA

ROBERTO GAVIOLE

GABRIEL CORTASIO MANZANI
GILBERTO DA SILVA DOS SANTOS
LUIS GUILHERME DOS ANJOS SILVA
JONATHAN DE JESUS DA SILVA
LEANDRO PINHEIRO BOTELHO
WELINGTON ALVES DOS SANTOS
ARTHUR VIEIRA RAMOS

LEANDRO QUERES DE CASTRO
MARCIO VINICIUS MATHIAS
PAULO CESAR CARVALHO JUNIOR
NATAN ANACLETO

MARCELO ADRIANO
RODRIGO MORGANTINI
JORGE CARLOS ARAUJO
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29

35
30
28
29
22

32

40
45
41
44
27
26

56

42
29
43
34
33
30
29
26
32
41
40
34
45
a7
28
36

52
51
63

Fx.Et.

M2529

M3539
M3034
M2529
M2529
M2024

M3034

M4044
M4549
M4044
M4044
M2529
M2529

M5559

M4044
M2529
M4044
M3034
M3034
M3034
M2529
M2529
M3034
M4044
M4044
M3034
M4549
M4549
M2529
M3539

M5054
M5054
M6064

CIl.Fx.
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Equipe

TIME BASTOS
ELOATLE
ELOATLE

RICARDO FERRAZ AE

LA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

LA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

CHAMA PRA CORRER

STUDIO OPEN

STUDIO OPEN

GANTZEL &
KRONENBERGER

STUDIO OPEN
LA ASSESSORIA
TIME BASTOS

LA ASSESSORIA

NINJAS DA SERRA

ELOATLE
LA ASSESSORIA
NINJAS DA SERRA
STUDIO OPEN

LA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

MB LIFE
FIBRA RUNNERS

Tempo

00:20:48

00:24:55
00:25:19
00:25:44
00:25:48
00:26:17

00:26:55

00:27:29
00:27:35
00:27:38
00:27:59
00:28:10

00:28:10
00:28:13

00:28:17
00:28:17
00:28:29
00:28:38
00:28:44
00:28:46
00:28:46
00:28:47
00:28:51
00:28:57
00:29:06
00:29:22
00:29:30
00:29:45
00:29:45
00:30:08

00:30:11
00:30:13

00:30:23
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CORRIDA DE SAO SEBASTIAO - 6.5KM

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.

34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48

49

50

51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65

66
67

Numero Nome

201
171

209
139
146
151
190
274
267
236
178
165
259
253
185

175

235

255

148
279
226
130
280
251
194
257
256
205

260
238
230
156

204
237

MATHEUS LEITE
EDUARDO DE AZEVEDO BALTAR

LEON AMARAL DA SILVA
BERNARDO MOREIRA OHLWEILER
CARLOS FREITAS

CLEITON DE OLIVEIRA BATISTA
GUILHERME RIBEIRO

THIAGO SOUZA VIEIRA BORGES
RODRIGO LOOS

MARCELO PEREIRA

FABRICIO DA SILVA ALVES
DOUGLAS MACHADO RODRIGUES
RICARDO AGRELOS

PEDRO ARNALDO LEITE LACERDA

GABRIEL RAMPINI ESTEVES AZARA
NEVES ESTEVES AZARA

ERENILSON JOSE NASCIMENTO
MARCELO PASSOS

PEDRO HENRIQUE MARQUES DOS
SANTOS

CARLOS HENRIQUE GAMES DA SILVA
ULISSES DOS SANTOS MENEZES
LUIS MIGUEL SANTOS SEIXAS
ALEXANDRE DO AMARAL AMARAL
VAGNER SOARES

PAULO CESAR TEIXEIRA PASSOS
JHONNIE INOJOSA

PHILIPPE FERNANDES

PEDRO ROCHA

LEANDRO JOSE DE ALCANTARA
ROCHA FILHO

Diego Costa
MARCIO LUIZ CASIMIRO SILVA
MACILIO PEREIRA

DARCIO DE SOUZA FERREIRA SOUZA
FERREIRA

JULIO CESAR COSTA
MARCELO RABELLAIS
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32
47

25
17
63
35
33
36
32
59
18
31
27
26
14

61

46

38

58
40
32
50
56
a7
26
36
37
19

35
36
55
72

55
55

Fx.Et.
M3034
M4549

M2529
M1519
M6064
M3539
M3034
M3539
M3034
M5559
M1519
M3034
M2529
M2529
M0014

M6064

M4549

M3539

M5559
M4044
M3034
M5054
M5559
M4549
M2529
M3539
M3539
M1519

M3539
M3539
M5559
M7074

M5559
M5559
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Equipe
ELOATLE

LA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

BPM

FIBRA RUNNERS

LA ASSESSORIA

ACT TERESOPOLIS

LA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

LA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

MAE JU

L.A. ASSESSORIA

FALEI CORRENDO
ELOYATLE

FALEI CORRENDO

TEAM RAFAEL VICENTE

VAI NA FE

LA ACESSORIA

Tempo
00:30:28
00:30:29

00:30:37
00:30:43
00:30:44
00:30:45
00:30:55
00:31:05
00:31:22
00:31:41
00:31:43
00:31:48
00:31:51
00:31:58
00:31:58

00:32:06
00:32:14
00:32:14

00:32:33
00:32:34
00:32:36
00:32:38
00:33:03
00:33:16
00:33:23
00:34:04
00:34:10

00:34:10

00:34:14
00:34:19
00:34:29
00:34:33

00:34:33

00:35:01
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CORRIDA DE SAO SEBASTIAO - 6.5KM

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84
85
86
87

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
08
99

100
101
102

Numero Nome

159
254
242
270
269
169
202
154
170
272
67
208
248
223
241
216

191
145
271
222

144
183
246
218
160
128
228
181
131
278
149
227

215
273
221

DIEGO ALVES PALMEIRAS

Carlos Alberto Rodrigues

MARIO PRIORI

RONIE SCHERER

ROGER SANTANA DE SOUZA
EDSON LUIZ RUFINO

JOSE DANIEL

PEDRO HENRIQUE CABAL DAIUTO
EDUARDO CALILE DE SOUZA
SERGIO JOSE DE AZEVEDO
MAURO SERGIO CORREA DE MELO
LEO DUARTE BORGES PINTO
ODILON MAGANIN

LUIS FERNANDO FRAGOSO
MARCO ANTONIO LIMA DOS SANTOS
LEONARDO MUSSEL

HEITOR LEITE LACERDA
CARLOS EDUARDO SILVA LACERDA
SAMUEL OLIVEIRA CONCEIGAO

LUCAS TADEU BORRE ALVES

CLOVIS MEDEIROS

GABRIEL BRINCKMANN

NICHOLAS GEOFFROY

LUCAS DA SILVA ROCHA

Ricardo Bastos de Araujo
ALESSANDRO NASCIMENTO

LUIZ CARLOS BRUNO MOTTA BRUNO
FELLIPE DE OLIVEIRA CARLOS
ALEXANDRE RAPOSO FERRO
UGO CARIELLO

CHRISTOPHER SOARES LACERDA

LUIZ ALBERTO GOMES DA
CONCEIGAO

LEONARDO FIMTELMAM
SILVIO ANDERSON GOMES
LUCAS PORTUGAL
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43
61
19
54
30
60
72
27
18
65
53
38
48
53
69
39

18
44
37
32

66
25
44
35
27
50
61
27
55
25
22
44

38
55
32

Fx.Et.
M4044
M6064
M1519
M5054
M3034
M6064
M7074
M2529
M1519
M6569
M5054
M3539
M4549
M5054
M6569
M3539

M1519
M4044
M3539
M3034

M6569
M2529
M4044
M3539
M2529
M5054
M6064
M2529
M5559
M2529
M2024
M4044

M3539
M5559
M3034
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Equipe Tempo

00:35:19

ACT Teresopolis 00:35:22

LA ASSESSORIA 00:35:28

TEAM RAFAEL VICENTE 00:35:37

00:35:40

LA 00:35:47

00:36:03

LA ASSESSORIA 00:36:05

00:36:13

00:36:19

00:36:32

TF RUNNERS 00:36:39

00:36:44

STUDIO PRO PILATES 00:36:56

00:37:01

ACQUAFITNESS 00:37:25
PETROPOLIS

AKRC 00:37:45

DUDU RUNNERS 00:37:56

NINJAS DA SERRA 00:37:56

LA ASSESSORIA 00:38:15
ESPORTIVA

00:38:18

00:38:26

00:38:38

00:38:41

00:38:47

00:39:00

00:39:13

NINJAS DA SERRA 00:39:18

LA ASSESSORIA 00:39:39

00:39:42

VIBE RUN 00:39:59

00:40:19

EQUIPE SO CANELA 00:40:31

JUDO SAO SEBASTIAO 00:40:32

00:40:39
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CORRIDA DE SAO SEBASTIAO - 6.5KM

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.

103
104
105
106
107

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

127

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

Numero Nome

263
138
213
210
262

150
141
134
265
252
224
132
275
173
180

243
258
92
188
285
136
282
219
229

212

244
155
266
161
220
247
186
172
211
234

RICARDO VIEIRA DE SOUZA
ARTHUR COSTA

LEONARDO FERREIRA
LEONARDO DA SILVA BARBOSA

RICARDO JOSE GASTALDELO DE LIMA
GASTALDELO

CLAUDIR JUNIOR

BRUNO JUSTEN S MACHADO
ANDERSON VIANA

RODOLLFO CORREA DOS SANTOS
PAULO VITOR LESSA

LUIS FREDERIC

ANDERSON ALVES DE ALMEIDA
TIAGO BELO AMARAL

ELIAS MIRANDA

FELIPE DA MOTTA MATTOS DE
MEDEIROS

MATHEUS ALMEIDA REIS

RAFAEL PAES LEME MARTINS
JEFERSON DIAS

GUILHERME DE ASSUNGAO SOUSA
WILIAM DE SOUZA

ANTONIO LACERDA JUNIOR
VANDERLEY SANTOS

LUCAS OLIVEIRA DE SOUSA

LUIZ FERNANDO HANSEN
GONCALVES

LEONARDO FERNANDES
MICHAEL REIS LUCIO
CRISTIANO SOARES DOS SANTOS
RODRIGO GUILHERME
DIEGO D ASSUMPCAO
LUCAS PAIXAO

NILTON SIQUEIRA
GABRIEL RIBEIRO

ELIAS GRANJA
LEONARDO DIAS
MARCELO DUTRA DUTRA
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a7
35
50
41
61

59
36
46
35
35
39
42
36
81
33

30
63
45
34
40
49
41
30
65

45

38
46
44
46
19
37
31
55
41
59

Fx.Et.
M4549
M3539
M5054
M4044
M6064

M5559
M3539
M4549
M3539
M3539
M3539
M4044
M3539
M7599
M3034

M3034
M6064
M4549
M3034
M4044
M4549
M4044
M3034
M6569

M4549

M3539
M4549
M4044
M4549
M1519
M3539
M3034
M5559
M4044
M5559
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8
14
8
13
7

10
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9
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14
19
1
15

16
8
10
17
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11
16
18
4
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19
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12
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XO BACON

MAE JU
MAE JU

CARNEIRO RUN

7RUN

FIBRA RUNNETS
LA ASSESSORIA
BPM ESPORTES
FIBRARUNNERS
AKRC

FIBRA RUNNERS
LA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

FALEI CORRENDO

VIBERUN

Tempo
00:40:43
00:40:43
00:40:50
00:41:04

00:41:17

00:41:19
00:41:26
00:41:31
00:41:35
00:41:54
00:42:33
00:42:48
00:43:20
00:43:27
00:43:29

00:43:55
00:44:21
00:44:31
00:44:48
00:44:57
00:44:58
00:45:14
00:45:25
00:45:37

00:45:52

00:46:17
00:46:18
00:46:18
00:46:27
00:46:29
00:46:59
00:47:10
00:47:41
00:48:10
00:49:14
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CORRIDA DE SAO SEBASTIAO - 6.5KM

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.
138
139
140
141
142

143
144

145
146
147

Numero
153
127
174
197
137

50
195

233
59
286

Nome

CLEITON DUTRA

ALDAIR OLIVEIRA FERREIRA
EMERSON RIBEIRO

JONAS WENDLING COELHO VIEIRA

ANTONIO MARCOS CASTRO DE
SOUZA

WILLIAM GOMES BALTER GALL

JOAO GABRIEL PASSOS WENDLING
VIEIRA

MARCELO DA SILVA FERREIRA
MARCOS ANTONIO DE SOUZA
YURI LUIS LOPES
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32
32
50
45
29

38
23

48
69
31

Fx.Et.
M3034
M3034
M5054
M4549
M2529

M3539
M2024

M4549
M6569
M3034

CI.Fx.
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Equipe

ATP MULTIESPORTES
STUDIO OPEN

Tempo
00:49:21
00:49:26
00:49:40
00:51:00

00:51:36

00:51:47
00:52:08

00:53:14
00:55:40

00:57:04
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